
PRESCHOOL SPECIAL EDUCATION SERVICES
2023-2024

Name Corporations
Serviced

Mailing Address Phone
Numbers

Email

Elkhart County Special Ed
Co-op

Teresa Eldridge
Assistant Director of the
Special Ed Co-op and
Pre-school and Def/Hard of
Hearing Director

Baugo, Concord,
Goshen, Middlebury,
Wa-Nee

Preschool Coordinator
704 West Lincoln Avenue
Goshen, IN 46526

574-533-3151

teldridge@goshenschools.org

Joseph Fairbotham Elkhart Community
Schools

Elkhart Area Career Center
2424 California Road
Elkhart, IN 46514

574-262-5833 jfairbotham@elkhart.k12.in.us

Meghan Murphy
Exceptional Education
Preschool Coordinator

P.H.M.

P-H-M Exceptional Educational
Services Division,
56100 Bittersweet Road,
Mishawka, IN 46545

574-968-9600 mmurphy@phm.k12.in.us

Tonia Brewer
Director of Special
Education

SBCSC

South Bend Community School
Corporation
215 S. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.
Blvd.
South Bend, IN 46601

574-393-6119 tbrewer@sb.school

Tresa Hammond
Director

LaDora Smith
Early Childhood
Coordinator

John Glenn, Union
North

P.O. Box 418
Plymouth, IN 46563 574-936-2627

thammond@jesse.k12.in.us

lsmith@jesse.k12.in.us

Matthew Johns
Director of Exceptional
Learners

School City of
Mishawaka

1402 South Main Street
Mishawaka, IN 46544 574-254-4530 johnsm@mishawaka.k12.in.us
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